
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF DEFENCE ACCOUNTS (PENSIONS), PRAYAGRAJ

PPO DETAILS
PPO NUMBER 214198901236 CORRIGENDUM NUMBER 3
e-PPO NUMBER 155198800959

SERVICE DETAILS
REGIMENTAL NUMBER JC075937M DATE OF ENROLLMENT 01-JUL-1958

RANK LAST HELD
SUBEDAR MAJOR
HONORARY CAPTAIN

DATE OF DISCHARGE 31-MAY-1989

GROUP - TRADE

RECORD OFFICE RO, BEG KIRKEE PUNE NAME DATTARAM UTTEKAR
NON QUALIFYING SERVICE 00/00/00 FORMER SERVICE 00/00/00

NET QUALIFYING SERVICE 30/11/00 CLAUSE OF DISCHARGE
ON COMPLETION OF
TENURE

DISCIPLINARY ACTION PENDING NO COMMUTATION
RECOMMENDED YES

LOADING IN AGE 0

PERSONAL DETAILS
DATE OF BIRTH 01-JUL-1941 NATIONALITY INDIAN
AADHAAR NUMBER PAN

MOBILE NUMBER 9850904802 E-MAIL ID sandyuttekar21@gmail.com
COMMUTATION PERCENTAGE NOT OPTED
ADDRESS S NO 52, PLOT NO 18,BHAIRAV NAGAR - 411015,INDIA.

PAY DETAILS
PAY LEVEL NA PAY IN PAY MATRIX 0
MILITARY SERVICE PAY 0 X GROUP PAY 0

CLASSIFICATION ALLOWANCE 0 LAST EMOLUMENTS
DRAWN 0

DEARNESS ALLOWANCE (FOR GRATUITY)% 0.0

NOTIONAL PAY DETAILS (AS ON 1-JAN-2016)
PAY LEVEL NA PAY IN PAY MATRIX NA
MILITARY SERVICE PAY  15,500 X GROUP PAY 0

CLASSIFICATION ALLOWANCE 0 LAST EMOLUMENTS
DRAWN  84,500

DEMAND DETAILS
DEMAND DEMAND TYPE DEMAND AMOUNT

RDR Demand Motor Car Advance  0

Non RDR Demand Over issue of Pay and
Allowances  0

SPOUSE DETAILS
NAME SAVITA MARITAL STATUS WIDOWED
DATE OF BIRTH 01-JAN-3001 NATIONALITY INDIAN
AADHAAR NUMBER PAN

MOBILE NUMBER 9850904802 E-MAIL ID sandyuttekar21@gmail.com

CURRENT BENEFICIARY DETAILS
PENSIONER NAME SAVITA
BANK NAME STATE BANK OF INDIA IFSC CODE SBIN0001629
BANK ADDRESS KHADKI, PUNE ACCOUNT NUMBER 30659306185
AADHAAR NUMBER PAN

MOBILE NUMBER 9850904802 E-MAIL ID SANDYUTTEKAR21@GMAIL.COM

CURRENT PENSIONARY ENTITLEMENTS

TYPE OF PENSION ORDINARY FAMILY PENSION *

RECURRING PAYMENTS
ELEMENT PAYABLE PERIOD OF GRANT

ORDINARY FAMILY
PENSION AT ENHANCED
RATE

 1,200 (ONE THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY)

WITH EFFECT FROM 05-JAN-2009 TO 04-JAN-2009

ORDINARY FAMILY
PENSION AT NORMAL
RATE

 26,230 (TWENTY SIX THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY RUPEES
ONLY)

WITH EFFECT FROM 05-JAN-2009 FOR LIFE

Note: FMA has not been sanctioned as per option exercised.

Note: This document is for record of pensioner only and does not serve as authority for payment at any Pension Disbursing Agency. Payment of
pension will be done centrally by SPARSH.

It is a computer generated document generated on 17 Mar 2023 01:52:50. No signature is required


